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Election Départementales 2021

Inscrits :

Votants :

Participation :

Suffrages exprimés :

Blancs :

Nuls :

1268

511

40,30 %

480

14

17

Voix % Voix InformationCandidats

M. ALZURI Emmanuel et Mme ARRIBAS-OLANO Patricia 251 52,29 Elu(e)

M. ETCHEVERRY-AINCHART Peio et Mme LARRASA Leire 229 47,71


